Joy.bike Cup 2024 - ZdéfFina
2024-10-19 Police nad Metuji

Zakyné Il

start list

start ~16:16:34 | 2010 - 2011 | registered: 5

category

Zakyné Il
Zakyné Il
Zakyné Il
Zakyné& Il
Zakyné Il

104
115
102
106
123

# name state team
FAMFULIKOVA BARBORA CZE  CYKLOKLUB JICIN
HAVLICKOVA ELISKA CZE  GHOST TEAM JUNIOR
KORNFELDOVA AMALIE CZE  LOKO TRUTNOV
LIKUSOVA BARBORA CZE  LOKO TRUTNOV
LIKUSOVA BARBORA CZE  LOKO TRUTNOV
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